Restaurant
Bals

APERITIF
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
CINZANO BIANCO
CAMPARI

PORT (Cockburn’s)
SHERRY (Bristol Cream)

GIN

GORDONS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
NO. 10 TANQUERAY
HENDRICKS

VODKA
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE
CIROC
BELVEDERE

RUM

BACARDI

MALIBU

SAILOR JERRY
HAVANA CLUB (3yr)

WHISKY & BOURBON

BELLS

JAMESONS

JACK DANIELS
GLENMORANGIE
GLENFIDDICH

HAIG CLUB

JOHNNIE WALKER - GOLD LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER - PLATINUM LABEL

BRANDY & COGNAC’S

COURVOISIER
HENNESSY

VECCHIA ROMAGNA
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

ITALTAN LIQUEURS
DISARONNO

AMARO LUCANO

GALLIANO

SAMBUCA (White / Red / Black)
STREGA

LIMONCELLO

GRAPPA

FRANGELICO

50ml
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

25ml
£3.75
£4.00
£4.75
£5.00

25ml
£3.45
£5.00
£5.00
£5.45

25ml
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00

25ml
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£6.45
£7.45

25ml
£4.00
£5.05
£4.45
£5.45

£14.95

25ml
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

LIQUEURS
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE

TIA MARIA
PERNOD
PIMMS

TEQUILA

PATRON XO
SILVER TEQUILA

DRAUGHT &
BOTTLED BEERS

DRAUGHT

25ml
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

25ml

£4.45
£4.45

(MORETTI 4.8% / AMSTEL 4.1%)

(1/2 Pint) £2.80 (Pint) £5.50

PERONI (330ml) £3.95
BUDWEISER (330ml) £3.95
BECKS BLU (330ml) £3.95
CORONA (330ml) £3.95
SMIRNOFF ICE (275ml) £3.95
CIDER

BULMERS (568ml) £4.50
KOPPARBERG (500ml) £4.50
MINERALS & JUICES

J20 £2.50
ORANGE £2.50
PINEAPPLE £2.50
CRANBERRY £2.50
TOMATO £2.50
FEVER TREE LEMONADE £2.50
GINGER ALE £2.50
FEVER TREE SODA £2.50
FEVER TREE SLIM TONIC £2.50
FEVER TREE TONIC £2.50
SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA (200ml) £2.30 (330ml) £2.90
DIET COKE (200ml) £2.30 (330ml) £2.90
RED BULL £2.50
APPLETIZER £2.50
ITALIAN WATER

SPARKLING (500ml) £2.50 (750ml) £4.25
STILL (500ml) £2.50 (750ml) £4.25
CORDIAL £1.20




