

APERITIF

GIN

GIN	25ml
GORDONS	£3.75
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.00
NO. 10 TANQUERAY	£4.75
HENDRICKS	£5.00

VODKA

ABSOLUT	£3.45
GREY GOOSE	£5.00
CÎROC	£5.00
BELVEDERE	£5.45

RUM

25ml
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00

WHISKY & BOURBON

BELLS	£3.75
JAMESONS	£4.00
JACK DANIELS	£4.00
GLENMORANGIE	£4.45
GLENFIDDICH	£4.45
HAIG CLUB	£4.45
JOHNNIE WALKER - GOLD LABEL	£6.45
JOHNNIE WALKER - PLATINUM LABEL	£7.45

BRANDY & COGNAC'S 25ml COURVOISIER £4.00 HENNESSY £5.05 £4.45

5
5
5
5
5
5

TEQUILA PA

PATRON XO	£4.45
SILVER TEQUILA	£4.45

25ml

DRAUGHT & **BOTTLED BEERS**

DRAUGHT	(MORETTI 4.8% / AMSTE	L 4.1%)
	(1/2 Pint) £2.80 (Pint)) £5.50
PERONI (330ml)		£3.95
BUDWEISER (330)	ml)	£3.95
BECKS BLU (330m	1)	£3.95
CORONA (330ml)		£3.95
SMIRNOFF ICE (2	75ml)	£3.95

CIDER

25ml

25ml

BULMERS (568ml)	£4.50
KOPPARBERG (500ml)	£4.50

MINERALS & JUICES

J20	£2.50
ORANGE	£2.50
PINEAPPLE	£2.50
CRANBERRY	£2.50
ТОМАТО	£2.50
FEVER TREE LEMONADE	£2.50
GINGER ALE	£2.50
FEVER TREE SODA	£2.50
FEVER TREE SLIM TONIC	£2.50
FEVER TREE TONIC	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£4.45
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.45
RÉMY MARTIN XO	£14.95
ITALLANI LIOUELIDC	

ITALIAN LIQUEURS	25ml
DISARONNO	£3.75
AMARO LUCANO	£3.75
GALLIANO	£3.75
SAMBUCA (White / Red / Black)	£3.75
STREGA	£3.75
LIMONCELLO	£3.75
GRAPPA	£3.75
FRANGELICO	£3.75

COCA COLA	$(200 \text{ml}) \text{ \pounds 2.30 } (330 \text{ml}) \text{ \pounds 2.90}$
DIET COKE	(200ml) $\pounds 2.30$ (330ml) $\pounds 2.90$
RED BULL	£2.50
APPLETIZER	£2.50
ITALIAN WATER SPARKLING	(500ml) £2.50 (750ml) £4.25
STILL	(500ml) £2.50 (750ml) £4.25
CORDIAL	£1.20